MALAYSIAN BOX OFFICE 2018

NO

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

RELEASE
DATES

11.01.2018

18.01.2018

25.01.2018

01.02.2018

15.02.2018

15.02.2018

22.02.2018

22.02.2018

01.03.2018

08.03.2018

08.03.2018

15.03.2018

15.03.2018

22.03.2018

29.03.2018

19.04.2018
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FILM TITLE

BUSKER

BEST STORY (MANDARIN)

BUKAN CINTA MALAIKAT

MAKRIFAT CINTA

BADANG

A HOUSE OF HAPPINESS
AMAZING TITANMAN (MANDARIN)
SURF THIS LOVE

BIDONG THE BOAT PEOPLE

KL SPECIAL FORCE

GET HARD (MANDARIN)

33KM FROM KL (TAMIL)

LEE CHONG WEI RISE OF THE LEGEND (MANDARIN)
HANTU WANGAN

ENJIN NO 9

VILLAVAN

SHUN PONG O (MANDARIN)

SUGHAMAAI SUBBULAKSHMI (TAMIL)

DIRECTOR

KYE FARIZ

TEDDY CHIN & EDEN
WAN

AZIZ M. OSMAN
KAMAL G

PROFESSOR DR. A.
RAZAK MOHAIDEEN

JY TENG
EDDIE TIGER
WAAN HAFIZ

YUSOF KELANA
SYAFIQ YUSOF
CHAN WAI CHEONG
KS UMAAGAANTHAN
TENG BEE
AHMAD IDHAM
RAJA AZMI
VASSAN KUMARAN
THIAN THOR WEI

KARTHIK SHAMALAN

TICKET COLLECTION

(RM)
96,925.75

119,025.57

127,940.79

138,686.04

93,496.54

1,857,484.52
124,144.00
47,724.30
3,536.00
12,216,321.00
89,834.52
18,779.00
5,724,773.59
89,420.70
7,566.17
194,484.50
149,819.00

138,970.00
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24.05.2018

07.06.2018

14.06.2018

21.06.2018

21.06.2018

28.06.2018

28.06.2018

05.07.2018

19.07.2018

26.07.2018

26.07.2018

09.08.2018

16.08.2018

16.08.2018

30.08.2018

06.09.2018

13.09.2018

20.09.2018

MILLION LOVE IN ME (KANTONIS)
IMPERMANENCE LIFE (MANDARIN)

QHALIQ

BLUE TEARS (MANDARIN)

THIS IS PILAH

GHORA (TAMIL)

BLOK 404 (HIDUP SAMPAI MATI)

ATCHAM THAVIR (TAMIL)

BUYER BEWARE

PULANG

VEDIGUNDU PASANGGE (TAMIL)

HANTU KAK LIMAH

WHEELY

THIRUDATHEY PAPA THIRUDATHEY

MUNAFIK 2

ONE TWO JAGA

RISE

NEEYUM NAANUM (TAMIL)

SAMPSON YUEN
LAI KIM KOON
ROSLI MOHD TAIB

ZHU DAN & WANG
JIANG

ROSDI MAT DHALI

DEVENDRAN
ARUNASALAM

ISMA

SS VIKNESWARAN &
KARTHIK SHAMALAN

JEFFREY CHIANG
KABIR BHATIA

DR. VIMALA
PERUMAL

MAMAT KHALID
YUSRY ABD HALIM

SHALINI
BALASUNDARAM

SYAMSUL YUSOF
NAM RON
PREM NATH, SAW
TEONG HIN & NIK
AMIR

BALA GANAPATHI
WILLIAM

215,201.90
9,313.00

14,196.50

21,218.00

45,843.90

129,815.75

220,275.17

120,396.70

107,299.35

2,242,752.17

1,330,302.40

36,231,126.77

802,047.07

314,524.00

37,738,463.83

343,279.19

58,411.50

307,956.96
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20.09.2018

27.09.2018

11.10.2018

25.10.2018

01.11.2018

08.11.2018

15.11.2018

22.11.2018

29.11.2018

06.12.2018

06.12.2018

13.12.2018

20.12.2018

27.12.2018

LANGSUIR

TANGISAN AKINABALU
KALLA

GOL & GINCU VOL. 2

OPERASI X

TUJUH: SUMPAHAN SURI

MAHAGURU

POLIS EVO 2

GUANG (MANDARIN)
WHO IS THE CHAMPION (MANDARIN)

3:00 AM

A STOLEN LIFE (MANDARIN)

THE SPIRAL (MAND)

AWANG GERUDI

OSMAN ALI
JUREY LATIF
ALAN SMITHEE
UMI SALWANA
SANDOSH KESAVAN

RAJA MUKRIZ RAJA
AHMAD KAMARUDDIN

Z LOKMAN

JOEL SOH & ANDRE
CHIEW

QUEK SHIO CHUAN
JOHN LEE
AZLAN SHAHRIL

LIN SHUHUNG & KEE
KAI LOON

PETER WONG

Z LOKMAN
OVERALL TOTAL YEAR 2018 (RM)

1,437,004.45
126,196.59
44,691.70
380,975.16

623,991.88

1,244,417.85

2,330.50

22,446,680.00

362,093.10
24,871.20

22,156.00

13,073.65

16,221.35

1,588.50

128,275,596.42



